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Hošťálkovice

Petřkovice u Ostravy

Lhotka u Ostravy

Mariánské Hory
Moravská Ostrava

Muglinov

Hrušov
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DO1/R

DO2/R

DK52

DK22DK47

DK141

DK12

DK48

DZ13

DK72

DK55

DK76

DK74
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°
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Heřmanice

Hrušov

Muglinov

Antošovice

Koblov

DO1/R

DO1/R

DK70 DK69

DK86

DK71

DK87

DK88

DK81

DK87

DK70

DK69

DZ10/R

DZ11/R

DZ1/R

DK66/R

DK66/R
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Svinov

Poruba

Poruba-Sever

Pustkovec

Krásné Pole

Třebovice ve Slezsku

Martinov ve Slezsku

Polanka nad Odrou

DZ2

DK43

DK14

DK27

DK16

DK38

DK40

DK33
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DK31

DK34

DK5

DK36

DZ2

DK32

DK37

DK29

DK28

DK21

DZ3

DK160
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DK43

DK160

DK95

DK23
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(V

(H

(²

U (P

(²

U

Vítkovice

Hrabůvka

Moravská Ostrava

Zábřeh nad Odrou

Kunčice nad Ostravicí

Mariánské Hory

Kunčičky

Nová Ves u Ostravy

Třebovice ve Slezsku

Zábřeh-VŽ

Zábřeh-Hulváky

Hošťálkovice
Přívoz

Slezská Ostrava

Výškovice u Ostravy

Svinov

DO1/R

DO1/R

DO2/R

DO1/R

DZ6/US

DK44

DK156

DK132

DK134

DK125

DK153

DZ5

DZ3

DK133

DK45

DK46

DK130

DK152

DK149

DK46

DK147

DK144

DK139

DK129

DK107

DK167

DK131

DK132

DK169

DK154

DK85

DZ13

DK20
DK157

DK159

DK106

DK145

DK142

DK151

DZ14

DZ6/US

DK53

DK18

DK169

DK173

DK121

DK166

DK126

DZ6/US

DZ13

DZ13

DK138

DK122

DK158

DK149

DK124

DK140

DK83

DZ3

DK136

DK168

DK156

DK12

DZ2

DZ2

DK62

DZ6/US
DZ4

DK89

DK20

DK133

DK178

DK181

DZ1/R

DZ9/R

DZ1/R

DK135/R

DK19/R

DK127/R

DK171/R

DK146/R

DK56/R

DK170/R

DK58/R
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Bartovice

Radvanice

Slezská Ostrava

Michálkovice

Muglinov

Heřmanice

Kunčičky

Kunčice nad Ostravicí

DK83

DZ4

DK68

DK62

DK64

DK63

DK61

DZ4

DK79

DZ4

DK84

DK90

DK80

DK62

DK61

DK78

DK64
DK63

DK82 DK82

DK179

DZ9/R

DZ9/R

DK66/R

DK65/R

°
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Polanka nad Odrou

Proskovice

Výškovice u Ostravy

Stará Bělá

DO1/R

DO1/R

DK93

DK100

DK95DK119

DK118

DK108

DZ1/R

DK94/R

DK172/R

DK97/R

DK96/R
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Stará Bělá

Hrabová

Nová Bělá

Výškovice u Ostravy

Dubina u Ostravy

Kunčice nad Ostravicí

Hrabůvka

DO1/R

DK98

DK101

DK104

DK105

DK115

DK117/US

DK116

DK59

DK175

DK113 DK112

DK111
DK93

DK115

DZ15

DK180

DK60

DK102

DK57

DK58/R

DK99/R

DK99/R

DK99/R

DK99/R

DK94/R

DK172/R

DK165/R
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Bartovice

Kunčice nad Ostravicí

DK82
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DZ8

DK175

DK60

DK60
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